
 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, AHMEDABAD 

DPS Campus, Nr. Bopal Railway Crossing, Bopal, Ahmedabad. 

Phone No: 02717 230521/230571 

Ref.: CIR/DEC/377/16 

Sub: Important information for the month ofJanuary 2016 

Dear Parents,  

Wishing you a Happy& Prosperous New Year 2016! 

 

1. Friday Tests: 

 

Date I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X 

08/01/16 Math Math Hindi 
Eng. Math  III Lang Eng. Math Math S.St. 

13/1/16 - - 
Proj 

Math 

- - - - - - - 

22/1/16 Hindi Hindi 
Proj. 

English 

EE Eng. Science S.St. Hindi 2nd 

Lang 
English 

29/1/16 Eng. Eng. EE 

Math Hindi Hindi III 
Lang. 

Science S.St. Science  

 

 
2. Holiday: The following will be holiday for students of classes Pre-Primary to XII: 

 

Day/Date Details 

Friday 01-01-16 to Saturday 02-01-16 New Year 

Thursday 14-01-16 to Friday 15-01-16 MakarSakranti&VaasiUttarayan 

 

 

3. Exams: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Date Classes Name of the Event 

Wednesday 20-01-16 IV & V IEO (International English 
Olympiad) 



 

4. Quiz: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5. Community Service: 

 

Month  Name of the Event 

January Donating Stationery to Municipal School 

 

 

6. Trips: 

Classes Destination Day/Date 

V Kumbhalgarh, Ranakpur Friday 15-01-16 to Sunday 17-01-16 

VI Jodhpur, Rajasthan 
Saturday 23-01-16 to Tuesday 26-01-
16 

VII Marine Camp 
Sunday 24-01-16 to Wednesday 27-
01-16 

XI Polo Forest Day Picnic 

 

7. Important Events: 

Date Event Name Venue  

Thursday 28-01-16 Citation Ceremony Class XII (Science) Bopal Campus 

Friday 29-01-16 Citation Ceremony (Commerce & 
Humanities) 

Bopal Campus 

Friday 22-01-16 Jr. Kg Parents’ Day Bopal Campus 

Saturday 30-01-16 Farewell Bopal Campus 

 

8. Green Activities: 

 

Date Event Name Venue  

Last week of January Exhibition for Environmental Awareness Lawn Area, DPS 
Bopal 

 

9. Workshops: 

Class Day/Date-Time Programme  

ISC Students 
Monday 04-01-16  
11:00 a.m. – 12:00 a.m. Alumni session with ISC Students 

IX 
Thursday07-01-16 
9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

StudentsOrientation on Subject options and 
various careers. 

VIII Girls Tuesday 19-01-16 Gender Sensitivity 

I & II Saturday 30-01-16 Parents’ Workshop 

 

Date Classes Name of the Event 

Tuesday 05-01-16 VI-X SmartQ 2016 

Thursday 07-01-16 & 
Friday 08-01-16 

VI-IX Travel Quest Quiz 



10. Intra-Section/Inter House Competitions-Activities: 

Class Day/Date Competitions/Activities 

Jr. Kg Tuesday 05-01-16 Brain Teasers 

Prep Wednesday 06-01-16 Brain Teasers 

Sr. Kg Thursday 07-01-16 Brain Teasers 

Prep Monday 11-01-16 Goggles Day 

Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg Monday 11-01-16 & Tuesday 12-01-16 Kite Making 

Sr. Kg Tuesday 19-01-16 Jingles & Advertisement 

I Tuesday 19-01-16 Multi Relay Race 

Prep Wednesday 20-01-16 Hat Day 

II Tuesday 20-01-16 Multi Relay Race 

III Thursday 21-01-16 Kho-kho 

IV Friday 22-01-16 Kho-kho 

V Monday 25-01-16 Kabaddi 

Jr. Kg Wednesday 27-01-16 Book Sharing Activity 

Prep Wednesday 27-01-16 Traffic Signs 

Sr. Kg Thursday 28-01-16 to Friday 29-01-16 Fun Races 

VI Saturday 30-01-16 Best Out of Waste 

VII-VIII Saturday 30-01-16 Heritage Quiz 

 

 

 

11. Sports competitions: 

 

Day/Date Name  

Tuesday 19-01-16 onwards  KhelMahakumbh 

 

 

 

 

12. Assemblies: 

Class Day-Date Assembly 

VI Tuesday 05-01-16 Regular Assembly 

II & III Monday 11-01-16 Uttarayan 

Science dept. Tuesday 12-01-16 Regular Assembly 

IV & V Wednesday 13-01-16 Uttarayan 

VI Tuesday 19-01-16 Regular Assembly 

IV & V Wednesday 20-01-16 Republic Day 

VI-X Monday 25-01-16 Republic Day 

II & III Monday 25-01-16 
Republic Day & PG Diwas (Present 
Class I & II) 

 

  



 

13. Results: 

Competition  Venue Result 

8th level Karate 
Championship  

C.N.Vidhyalaya Jaskaransingh of class VII won 1st Prize 
in Junior Group. 

Pacific games held in 
Australia under 19 SGFI 
Team 

 Represented the state in Nationals 6 
times.  
Represented  the country in pacific 
games held in Australia U19 SGFI 
Team and led her team to a victory 

Under – 19 Gujarat State 
SAG 
BadmintonTournament 

CV Savarkar stadium, Rajkot Jinisha shah of class XI G and Aditi 
shah of class XI D became 2nd runners 
up.  Both are selected for national 
camp.  

 


